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Aries Handheld Controller
Concept Refinement
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Concept 4
Table-Top Configuration
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Table-Top Configuration

Concept 4



Cradle base with anti-slip 
pads can be artificially 
weighted to help prevent 
movement.

“Information panel” 
with Power, Fault, and 

X-ray lights.

Branding graphic printed on 
decal instead of enclosure 

to reduce cost.

Membrane switch decal covers 
most of controller body. If 

necessary, more buttons or 
lights can be added.
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Table-Top Configuration
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Wall-Mount Configuration
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Cradle base also acts as a 
wall-mount bracket.
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Wall-Mount Configuration
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Caution: X-rays produced when energized.
Caution: X-rays produced when energized.

Caution: X-rays produced when energized.
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Graphic Panel Options
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55 mm
(2.17”)

91 mm
(3.54”)

76 mm
(3.00”)

200 mm
(7.87”)
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Overall Dimensions - Table-Top Configuration
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73 mm
(2.87”)
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Overall Dimensions - Wall-Mount Configuration
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Please note: the prototype enclosure if these images is 60 mm wide. Volunteer feedback suggested that a narrower enclosure would be more comfortable. The 
width was reduced to 55 mm.
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Context
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Cradle Base - Table-Top to Wall-Mount
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